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Overview
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Price

212.45 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.47% (-1.00)

US89417E1091
TRV

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

45,653 EUR
S&P 500

212.44 USD (200)
212.59 USD (400)
213.45 USD
214.78 USD
212.025 USD
213.45 USD
212.906355 USD
264,903
56,391,309.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/19 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US89417E1091&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US89417E1091&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b16db8cf47d0846a2e865a72163ccb7a51c175c62154e2308dacabc0616675aa&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=95072338ec1cf1643&time=1714492583&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bde2571ace9441d16f3b9178b6b74d2f01718e864743bfb6a0ffda71e9959233&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9674ef5ed5def7cc&time=1714492583&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d93d05ac3564587cef4111f68763afee9ffbd4614910baa6bf60405945841c4b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8757309083592a1cf&time=1714492583&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1be3659ca3217edfbc2b224d4429b530469572abbc59c24a2200d039246627c6&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a1949c82b693d72d&time=1714492583&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55d4d929e1b835b33353509292d690ccfd9aa15310da06cd6c54b71061bd0bd6&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64e9aca2e0089afc4&time=1714492583&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/29 17:40:51 Sy
Price
212.45 USD 290.00 r"".
Difference ©  -0.47%(-1.00) J
I
I
200.00 I
General attributes I
I
ISIN US89417E1091 ! I,-"/\, !
Symbol TRV 180.00 /
Exchange NYSE ,-"J V\"-, ( '.r-"nl“""'-I N.'I
{ \ A Ve |
Currency usb 160.00 N"‘\_ / W .II I' ¥
Sector Financial Ir’“\),-' g \
q b=
Security type Stock | ,-"/
Market cap (m) 45,653 EUR 140.00 L~ ”
Benchmark S&P 500 i ."| /
120.00 | |
| I |
Market data ||| f \
Bid (Bid size) 212.44 USD (200) 100.00 Il,/"
Ask (Ask size) 212.59 USD (400)
Open 213.45 USD 06.2019 05.2020 04.2021 03.2022 02.2023 01.2024
High 214.78 USD
Low 212.025 USD
Close (prev. day) 213.45 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 212.906355 USD
Volume (pcs) 264,903
Trading volume 56,391,309.75 Price data
Number of trades 7,580 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 213.89 USD (1,334,642)
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 222.05 USD (1,377,401)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 209.52 USD (1,476,202)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 185.94 USD (1,342,710)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 232.75 USD (2024/04/04)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date 189.87 USD (2024/01/09)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date 232.75 USD (2024/04/04)
Beta 0.39 0.41 0.51 52 Weeks Low | date 157.33 USD (2023/10/24)
Volatility - - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/ 17:35 162.60 EUR 0.00 2
11/24
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 198.50 EUR 0.00 2
04/29
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 199.50 EUR 0.00 2
04/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:16 198.90 EUR 0.00 1
04/29
NYSE 2024/ 17:40 212.45USD 56.39 7,580
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US89417E1091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29383275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17069733
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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199.60 EUR

225.53 USD

198.95 EUR

199.00 EUR

199.00 EUR

198.55 EUR

198.90 EUR

198.95 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17069732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34267445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34347203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17069735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17069734
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Company profile

Company Logo

PN
TRAVELERS ]

Contact Details
THE TRAVELERS COS. INC.

485 Lexington Avenue - 10017-2630 New
York

Telefon: +1-917-778-6000
Fax: +
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Beller

Bridget van
Kralingen

Clarence Otis

Elizabeth
Robinson

Janet Dolan
Laurie Thomsen
Patricia Higgins
Philip Ruegger
Rafael Santana
Russell Golden
Thomas

Leonardi

Todd
Schermerhorn

William Kane

Alan D.
Schnitzer

Andy F.
Bessette

Avrohom J.
Kess

Bruce R. Jones
Christine Kalla
Dan Frey
Daniel T.H. Yin
David D.
Rowland

Diane Kurtzman

Eric Nordquist

Greg
Toczydlowski

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Jeffrey P. Klenk Member of Executive
Committee
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